
1 1811402001 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 121.00 7.12

2 1811402002 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 142.00 8.35

3 1811402003 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 P 2.00 4.00 8.00 17.00 101.00 5.94

4 1811402004 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 17.00 105.00 6.18

5 1811402005 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 121.00 7.12

6 1811402006 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 137.00 8.06

7 1811402007 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 121.00 7.12

8 1811402008 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 142.00 8.35

9 1811402009 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 151.00 8.88

10 1811402010 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 145.00 8.53

11 1811402011 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 122.00 7.18

12 1811402012 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 127.00 7.47

13 1811402013 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 17.00 132.00 7.76

14 1811402014 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 17.00 150.00 8.82

15 1811402015 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 122.00 7.18

16 1811402016 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 139.00 8.18

17 1811402017 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 C 2.00 5.00 10.00 17.00 97.00 5.71

18 1811402018 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 F 3.00 0.00 0.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 95.00 5.59

19 1811402019 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 119.00 7.00

20 1811402020 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 154.00 9.06

21 1811402021 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 122.00 7.18

22 1811402022 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 17.00 99.00 5.82

23 1811402023 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 17.00 117.00 6.88

24 1811402024 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 119.00 7.00

25 1811402025 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 17.00 147.00 8.65

26 1811402026 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 C 2.00 5.00 10.00 17.00 100.00 5.88

27 1811402027 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 107.00 6.29

28 1811402028 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 125.00 7.35

29 1811402029 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 17.00 95.00 5.59

30 1811402030 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 17.00 90.00 5.29

31 1811402031 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 17.00 94.00 5.53
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